East Grinstead Town Centre Regeneration and

Economic Development

SurveyMonkey

Which FIVE of the following would make the town centre a better place in which to shop?

National Chain Stores

Small Independent and
Specialist Shops

A Department Store

Women'’s Clothing Shops

Men’s Clothing Shops

Children’s Clothing Shops

Music Shops

Sports Goods Shops

Betting Shops

Farmers Market

Occasional Special Markets such
as French Street Market

Charity Shops

Response
Percent

66.2%

88.3%

I

I

I

I

I
[
[E—
[

I

I

I

=

lof1l

73.7%

46.3%

50.5%

22.4%

19.6%

13.2%

1.4%

57.3%

45.6%

4.6%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

186

248

207

130

142

63

55

37

161

128

13

281

23



