Economic Development



Which FIVE of the following would make the town centre a better place in which to shop?

	Response Percent	Response Count
National Chain Stores	66.2%	186
Small Independent and Specialist Shops	88.3%	248
A Department Store	73.7%	207
Women's Clothing Shops	46.3%	130
Men's Clothing Shops	50.5%	142
Children's Clothing Shops	22.4%	63
Music Shops	19.6%	55
Sports Goods Shops	13.2%	37
Betting Shops	1.4%	4
Farmers Market	57.3%	161
Occasional Special Markets such as French Street Market	45.6%	128
Charity Shops	4.6%	13
answered question		281
	skipped question	23